
Извършено плащане по договор №6-23/03.10.2014г. 
изпълнител - «АМУРАА – КОНСЕРВ – 68» ООД 

 
 
 

 
 

 

Дата на 
плащане: 

/ПН № и дата/ 

Основание: 
/фактура № и дата/ 

Размер на 
изплатената 

сума 
с ДДС в лева: 

Обект „ДСП“   
607595/13.02.2015г. 2000001693/10.02.2015г. 

2000001694/10.02.2015г. 
2000001695/10.02.2015г. 
2000001699/10.02.2015г. 
2000001708/12.02.2015г. 
 

1 014,51 

607558/09.02.2015г. 2000001654/03.02.2015г. 
2000001655/03.02.2015г. 
2000001656/03.02.2015г. 
2000001657/03.02.2015г. 
2000001675/05.02.2015г. 
 

1371,75 

607657/27.02.2015г. 2000001790/24.02.2015г. 
2000001791/24.02.2015г. 
2000001792/24.02.2015г. 
2000001793/24.02.2015г. 
2000001811/26.02.2015г. 
 

1 429,46 

607636/23.02.2015г. 2000001738/17.02.2015г. 
2000001739/17.02.2015г. 
2000001740/17.02.2015г. 
2000001749/17.02.2015г. 
 

1 200,49 

Обект ДМК   
607542/05.02.2015г. 2000001658/03.02.2015г. 

 
76,90 

607585/12.02.2015г. 2000001676/05.02.2015г. 
 

37,09 

Общо  5 130,20 


